

msm

Before : Shri S. S. Agate,,
Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 21st September, 2023.

FOR COMPLIANCE :

11.TP/2255/2021
with
WILL/909/2021

Mr. Mudit Hirbhagat i/b. Archana Gaikwad,
Advocate for the Petitionesr.

P.C. : 1. Objection No.5 i.e. ID Proof of the
Deceased at Exhibit-A1 is not annexed.
The Ld. Advocate to comply the said
requisition.

2. Adjourned to 29th September, 2023.

21.09.2023

Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master