

**BEFORE : MRS. KAVITA Y. AMBEKAR ,
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
Date: 28th April, 2026**

CALLED FOR HEARING :

18 TP/2255/2021
WITH
WILL/909/2021

NO R & P

Ms. Archana Gaikwad, Advocate for petitioner

PC : Records and proceedings not available. Heard Ld. Advocate for petitioner. **Office to trace the records & proceedings and keep available for the next date of hearing.** Remove from board.

28.04.2026

**COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR**